
U23 Sokol Cup
sobota 23. března 2024 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 1018 23.06.2002
2 GRASSO Lorenzo FUMM AUT 1514 11.09.2004
3 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 311 19.05.2004
4 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 278 11.04.1999
5 NEMEC Jaden FUMM AUT 1523 16.04.2008
6 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1136 02.12.2001
7 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 1510 10.05.2005
8 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 1054 26.02.2002
9 WAGNER Alexander FUMM AUT 1512 06.03.2004
10 GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel COL 231 06.02.2001
11 OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL 107 31.01.2000
12 VARGAS Escobar Tomas COL 163 08.12.2001
13 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 195 31.08.2003
14 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 1097 06.10.2004
15 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 86 04.04.2002
16 VLASIC Damjan MKD CRO 1055 25.09.2005
17 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 1090 18.02.2004
18 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 1037 02.08.2004
19 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 1019 12.08.2006
20 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 304 22.12.2001
21 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 1056 01.04.2005
22 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1524 25.02.2002
23 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 1509 01.07.2008
24 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1527 31.05.2004
25 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 9999 01.04.2007
26 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 254 07.06.1991
27 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1520 10.09.2000
28 SINDLER Jan TJBM CZE 9999 19.04.2006
29 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1080 19.04.2003
30 STEPANEK Petr USKP CZE 1533 19.12.2006
31 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 1038 28.07.2005
32 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 1525 14.02.2008
33 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 1516 18.06.2005
34 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 1032 14.09.2004
35 GUENNOU Louis GBR 446 23.10.2001
36 BAN Sebestyen BHSE HUN 1101 17.07.2008
37 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 1037 06.03.2007
38 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 9999 24.08.2007
39 BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 285 18.11.2003
40 BODO Peter SZIGT HUN 1094 21.10.2005
41 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 1051 30.01.2008
42 MADURA Janos FTC HUN 9999 15.02.2008
43 MACHEK Vincze BHSE HUN 1028 24.09.2003
44 NEMETH Benedek LUDO HUN 1107 27.02.2008
45 ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN 1090 08.08.2008
46 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 1034 10.02.2004
47 SZABO Ferenc FTC HUN 9999 14.03.2008
48 TOTH Marton FTC HUN 1120 23.02.2008
49 VASVARI Bence LUDO HUN 1123 21.04.2005
50 VLADAR Adam LUDO HUN 1073 19.10.2006
51 ZSIGMOND Daniel TORE HUN 1103 18.10.2003
52 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 1510 30.03.2003
53 BERARDI Emanuele ITA 1619 18.07.2005
54 GENOVESE Adriano ITA 1081 08.02.2005
55 CECET Artiom SCOADS MDA 1510 24.03.2007
56 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 1510 16.05.2005
57 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 1510 11.09.2004
58 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 479 30.05.2006
59 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 1504 02.01.2005
60 MAN Koen SVT NED 1512 15.05.2003
61 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SVT NED 1506 23.11.2005
62 VAN DE SANDE Lucas SVT NED 1536 25.04.2001
63 VAN DEN BERG Sam SVT NED 1521 16.08.2007
64 WALET Koen SVT NED 1507 30.01.2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 MOORE Robert ACADDE POR 1510 07.05.1993
66 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 1510 03.05.2000
67 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 1510 07.08.2000
68 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 1510 16.04.2003
69 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 211 13.09.2001
70 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 1509 16.09.1994
71 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 273 08.05.2004
72 FRIC Tomas KSS SVK 1510 22.12.2006
73 KASSOVIC Kristian SLAVSB SVK 9999 15.07.2010
74 KOLLAR Renatus Leonard SLAVSB SVK 9999 20.08.2008
75 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 334 22.08.2006
76 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 205 24.11.2004
77 ROZMUS Jakub KSS SVK 9999 08.10.2008
78 SEMIK Lukas SLAVSB SVK 9999 14.12.2007
79 TRESTYANSZKY Denis KSS SVK 9999 13.03.2008
80 VNUCKO David SLAVSB SVK 9999 15.09.2008
81 BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 1533 07.04.2008
82 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 9999 25.09.2008
83 PNIVCHUK Bohdan KYIV UKR 332 30.10.2001
84 YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 9999 10.02.2009
85 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KYIV UKR 1130 30.01.2007



Pools of 7 and 8
64 (75,29% of 85) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23 Sokol Cup
sobota 23. března 2024 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 86
2 OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL 107
3 VARGAS Escobar Tomas COL 163
4 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 195
5 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 205
6 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 211
7 GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel COL 231
8 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 254
9 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 273
10 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 278
11 BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 285
12 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 304
13 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 311
14 PNIVCHUK Bohdan KYIV UKR 332
15 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 334
16 GUENNOU Louis GBR 446
17 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 479
18 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 1018
19 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 1019
20 MACHEK Vincze BHSE HUN 1028
21 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 1032
22 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 1034
23 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 1037
24 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 1037
25 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 1038
26 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 1051
27 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 1054
28 VLASIC Damjan MKD CRO 1055
29 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 1056
30 VLADAR Adam LUDO HUN 1073
31 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1080
32 GENOVESE Adriano ITA 1081
33 ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN 1090
34 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 1090
35 BODO Peter SZIGT HUN 1094
36 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 1097
37 BAN Sebestyen BHSE HUN 1101
38 ZSIGMOND Daniel TORE HUN 1103
39 NEMETH Benedek LUDO HUN 1107
40 TOTH Marton FTC HUN 1120
41 VASVARI Bence LUDO HUN 1123
42 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KYIV UKR 1130
43 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1136
44 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 1504
45 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SVT NED 1506
46 WALET Koen SVT NED 1507
47 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 1509
48 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 1509
49 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 1510
50 FRIC Tomas KSS SVK 1510
51 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 1510
52 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 1510
53 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 1510
54 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 1510
55 MOORE Robert ACADDE POR 1510
56 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 1510
57 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 1510
58 CECET Artiom SCOADS MDA 1510
59 MAN Koen SVT NED 1512
60 WAGNER Alexander FUMM AUT 1512
61 GRASSO Lorenzo FUMM AUT 1514
62 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 1516
63 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1520



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 VAN DEN BERG Sam SVT NED 1521
65 NEMEC Jaden FUMM AUT 1523
66 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1524
67 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 1525
68 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1527
69 STEPANEK Petr USKP CZE 1533
70 BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 1533
71 VAN DE SANDE Lucas SVT NED 1536
72 BERARDI Emanuele ITA 1619
73 ROZMUS Jakub KSS SVK 9999
74 TRESTYANSZKY Denis KSS SVK 9999
75 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 9999
76 YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 9999
77 MADURA Janos FTC HUN 9999
78 VNUCKO David SLAVSB SVK 9999
79 SEMIK Lukas SLAVSB SVK 9999
80 SZABO Ferenc FTC HUN 9999
81 SINDLER Jan TJBM CZE 9999
82 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 9999
83 KOLLAR Renatus Leonard SLAVSB SVK 9999
84 KASSOVIC Kristian SLAVSB SVK 9999
85 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 9999



U23 Sokol Cup
sobota 23. března 2024 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 7

9:30

Referee(s):

KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)

VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB / CZE

KAVECKY Max SERMO / CZE

BERARDI Emanuele ITA

SPOLJAR Borna MKD / CRO

ROZMUS Jakub KSS / SVK

BANYIK Natanael BHSE / HUN

Strip 1

9:30

Referee(s):

KRALIK Andrej (SLAVSB / SVK)

CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB / ROU

BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB / SVK

GROSZ Roland BHSE / HUN

VAN DE SANDE Lucas SVT / NED

OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL

HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP / CZE

Strip 2

11:15

Referee(s):

JESZENSZKY Szilvia (TERE / HUN)
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SLAVSB / SVK)

KORAB Tadeas SLEZO / CZE

SKORKA Csongor FTC / HUN

BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV / UKR

VARGAS Escobar Tomas COL

WALET Koen SVT / NED

SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW / AUT

FRIC Tomas KSS / SVK



Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

BENCZE Attila (BHSE / HUN)

CHVATAL Josef SOKOB / CZE

STEPANEK Petr USKP / CZE

LESKOVAC Janko MUSK / CRO

SOEMOSEMITO Damian SVT / NED

CULKIN Alexander SALLPF / GBR

CECET Nikita SCOADS / MDA

Strip 3

9:30

Referee(s):

VADANIUC Eugeniu (SCOADS / MDA)
JESZENSZKY Szilvia (TERE / HUN)

MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL

KORAB Stepan SLEZO / CZE

MACHEK Vincze BHSE / HUN

YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV / UKR

VLASIC Damjan MKD / CRO

DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT / NED

PIRK Akos KSS / SVK

Strip 4

11:15

Referee(s):

RUBASOVA Ema (SOKOB / CZE)
SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

VNUCKO David SLAVSB / SVK

PAVEL Gabriel CSRB / ROU

VLADAR Adam LUDO / HUN

NEMEC Jaden FUMM / AUT

BRUNNER Remi CEMM / SUI

HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB / CZE

ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KYIV / UKR



Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

MOORE Robert ACADDE / POR

GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel COL

SLEZAK Martin SOKOB / CZE

SEMIK Lukas SLAVSB / SVK

BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW / AUT

MADURA Janos FTC / HUN

Strip 5

9:30

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (SLAVSB / SVK)
RUBASOVA Ema (SOKOB / CZE)

SZABO Ferenc FTC / HUN

GENOVESE Adriano ITA

POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS / MDA

TOTH Marton FTC / HUN

KREJCIK Jan USKP / CZE

DIJKSTRA Michael SVT / NED

GRASSO Lorenzo FUMM / AUT

Strip 6

9:30

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SLAVSB / SVK)

NEMETH Benedek LUDO / HUN

FAZEKAS Arpad KSS / SVK

SINDLER Jan TJBM / CZE

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB / ROU

WAGNER Alexander FUMM / AUT

GUENNOU Louis GBR



Strip 1

11:15

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (SLAVSB / SVK)
KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)

CIGANEK Jan SERMO / CZE

CECET Artiom SCOADS / MDA

ZSIGMOND Daniel TORE / HUN

JANECEK Lukas SERMO / CZE

MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV / UKR

LANCARIC Branislav KSS / SVK

KAIN Martin AFCS / AUT

Strip 6

11:15

Referee(s):

VADANIUC Eugeniu (SCOADS / MDA)

BENYUS Attila LUDO / HUN

PLANCKH Niclas FUMM / AUT

PNIVCHUK Bohdan KYIV / UKR

BODO Peter SZIGT / HUN

KOLLAR Renatus Leonard SLAVSB / SVK

MAN Koen SVT / NED

MOTTL David JISKHB / CZE

Strip 5

11:15

Referee(s):

KRALIK Andrej (SLAVSB / SVK)
BENCZE Attila (BHSE / HUN)

WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB / CZE

HUBNER Alexander FCWW / AUT

BAN Sebestyen BHSE / HUN

CHREN Simon USKP / CZE

KASSOVIC Kristian SLAVSB / SVK

PROSOLI Lovro MKD / CRO

VAN DEN BERG Sam SVT / NED



U23 Sokol Cup
sobota 23. března 2024 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MACHEK Vincze BHSE HUN 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3T PNIVCHUK Bohdan KYIV UKR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3T WALET Koen SVT NED 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 5 1,00 24 9 +15 Advanced
7 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
8 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
10 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
11 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
12 BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
13 NEMETH Benedek LUDO HUN 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
14 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
15 ROZMUS Jakub KSS SVK 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
16 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 4 0,67 25 12 +13 Advanced
17 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 4 0,67 24 11 +13 Advanced
18 NEMEC Jaden FUMM AUT 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
19 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
20 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
21 VARGAS Escobar Tomas COL 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
22 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KYIV UKR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
23 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
24 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 4 0,67 27 25 +2 Advanced
25 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
26 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
27 GRASSO Lorenzo FUMM AUT 4 0,67 23 24 -1 Advanced
28 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
29 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 3 0,60 18 12 +6 Advanced
30 MOORE Robert ACADDE POR 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
31 OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
32 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
33 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 3 0,60 23 20 +3 Advanced
34 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
35 GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel COL 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
36 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SVT NED 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
37 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
38 BAN Sebestyen BHSE HUN 3 0,50 24 17 +7 Advanced
39 BODO Peter SZIGT HUN 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
40 VLADAR Adam LUDO HUN 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
41 CECET Artiom SCOADS MDA 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42 GENOVESE Adriano ITA 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
43 ZSIGMOND Daniel TORE HUN 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
44 VLASIC Damjan MKD CRO 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
45 VAN DEN BERG Sam SVT NED 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
46 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
47 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 3 0,50 16 20 -4 Advanced
48 GUENNOU Louis GBR 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
49 STEPANEK Petr USKP CZE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
50T MADURA Janos FTC HUN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
50T CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
52 WAGNER Alexander FUMM AUT 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
53 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
54 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
55 SINDLER Jan TJBM CZE 2 0,40 11 21 -10 Advanced
56 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
57 MAN Koen SVT NED 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
58T BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
58T SZABO Ferenc FTC HUN 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
60 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
61 BERARDI Emanuele ITA 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
62 VAN DE SANDE Lucas SVT NED 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
63 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
65 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
66 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
67 TOTH Marton FTC HUN 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
68 YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
69 KOLLAR Renatus Leonard SLAVSB SVK 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
70 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
71 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
72 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 0 0,00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
73 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
74 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
75 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
76 FRIC Tomas KSS SVK 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
77 SEMIK Lukas SLAVSB SVK 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
78T KASSOVIC Kristian SLAVSB SVK 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
78T VNUCKO David SLAVSB SVK 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
DNF VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE Withdrew
DNF BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN Withdrew
DNF ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN Withdrew
DNF VASVARI Bence LUDO HUN Withdrew
DNF TRESTYANSZKY Denis KSS SVK Withdrew
DNF PRIBAS Fabian AUT Withdrew
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Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

1

Finals

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

1

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

1

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

(2) OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David

Ref: JESZENSZKY Szilvia (HUN)

4

Table of 8

FTC / HUN

USKP / CZE

AFCS / AUT

KYIV / UKR

(3) GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel

COL

SVT / NED

SOKOB / CZE

(2) OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David

COL



U23 Sokol Cup
sobota 23. března 2024 - 9:30
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 07.06.1991
2 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 30.05.2006
3T OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL 31.01.2000
3T KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 11.04.1999
5 PNIVCHUK Bohdan KYIV UKR 30.10.2001
6 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 12.08.2006
7 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 10.02.2004
8 GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel COL 06.02.2001
9 MACHEK Vincze BHSE HUN 24.09.2003
10 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 30.01.2008
11 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 04.04.2002
12 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 31.08.2003
13 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 13.09.2001
14 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 22.08.2006
15 VARGAS Escobar Tomas COL 08.12.2001
16 MADURA Janos FTC HUN 15.02.2008
17 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 19.05.2004
18 WALET Koen SVT NED 30.01.2004
19 BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 18.11.2003
20 NEMETH Benedek LUDO HUN 27.02.2008
21 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 23.06.2002
22 NEMEC Jaden FUMM AUT 16.04.2008
23 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KYIV UKR 30.01.2007
24 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 26.02.2002
25 GRASSO Lorenzo FUMM AUT 11.09.2004
26 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 08.05.2004
27 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 06.03.2007
28 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 14.09.2004
29 BODO Peter SZIGT HUN 21.10.2005
30 CECET Artiom SCOADS MDA 24.03.2007
31 GENOVESE Adriano ITA 08.02.2005
32 GUENNOU Louis GBR 23.10.2001
33 ROZMUS Jakub KSS SVK 08.10.2008
34 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 24.11.2004
35 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 22.12.2001
36 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 25.09.2008
37 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 02.01.2005
38 MOORE Robert ACADDE POR 07.05.1993
39 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 19.04.2003
40 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 16.09.1994
41 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SVT NED 23.11.2005
42 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 02.08.2004
43 BAN Sebestyen BHSE HUN 17.07.2008
44 VLADAR Adam LUDO HUN 19.10.2006
45 ZSIGMOND Daniel TORE HUN 18.10.2003
46 VLASIC Damjan MKD CRO 25.09.2005
47 VAN DEN BERG Sam SVT NED 16.08.2007
48 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 02.12.2001
49 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 18.06.2005
50 STEPANEK Petr USKP CZE 19.12.2006
51 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 01.04.2005
52 WAGNER Alexander FUMM AUT 06.03.2004
53 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 01.07.2008
54 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 07.08.2000
55 SINDLER Jan TJBM CZE 19.04.2006
56 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 30.03.2003
57 MAN Koen SVT NED 15.05.2003
58T SZABO Ferenc FTC HUN 14.03.2008
58T BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 07.04.2008
60 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 06.10.2004
61 BERARDI Emanuele ITA 18.07.2005
62 VAN DE SANDE Lucas SVT NED 25.04.2001
63 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 11.09.2004



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 10.09.2000
65 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 25.02.2002
66 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 01.04.2007
67 TOTH Marton FTC HUN 23.02.2008
68 YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 10.02.2009
69 KOLLAR Renatus Leonard SLAVSB SVK 20.08.2008
70 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 31.05.2004
71 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 16.04.2003
72 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 03.05.2000
73 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 16.05.2005
74 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 18.02.2004
75 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 28.07.2005
76 FRIC Tomas KSS SVK 22.12.2006
77 SEMIK Lukas SLAVSB SVK 14.12.2007
78T VNUCKO David SLAVSB SVK 15.09.2008
78T KASSOVIC Kristian SLAVSB SVK 15.07.2010



U23 Sokol Cup
sobota 23. března 2024 - 9:30
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BENCZE Attila HUN B 00833871 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JESZENSZKY Szilvia HUN 00737718 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK Andrej SVK B 00690500 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 00688319 Ref: 2
RUBASOVA Ema CZE 00842964 Ref: 2 Ref: 4
SARMANY Zoltan SVK C 00837908 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK B 00000035 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR C 00832177 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA C 00727909 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 85
Total participants: 85
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 15

CZE: 17 participants
HUN: 16 participants
SVK: 11 participants
AUT: 9 participants
NED: 7 participants
UKR: 5 participants
CRO: 4 participants
COL: 3 participants
MDA: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
GBR: 2 participants
ITA: 2 participants
SUI: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants
POR: 1 participants


